



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 933/2024**

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Jawahar Raja and Mr. Ajnesh
Dahiya, Advocates.**

versus

NATIONAL INVESTIGATING AGENCY

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

17.03.2025

%

List on 25th March, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MARCH 17, 2025

NA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any